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TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 1001-2024   

 
Network/Region Interstate East/West 

Line Segment Serviceton to Islington 

Associated Publications TAA 0966-2024 

Author Adrian Unwin 

Request ID  

 

APPROVED TRACK POSSESSION DETAILS 
Sleeper Train Unload 
Mt Lofty to Belair  
20th – 22nd July 2024 
 
LOCAL POSSESSIONS WILL BE TAKEN IN THE FOLLOWING AREAS: 

Stage Date From Date To From Boundary Tracks To Boundary 

1 
0730 

20/07/2024 

1730 

20/07/2024 

Mt Lofty 

Signal 4 

30.805km  

MAIN Line 

Mt Lofty 

Signal 23 

31.444km 

2 
0730 

21/07/2024 

1730 

21/07/2024 

Mt Lofty 

Signal 4 

30..805km  

MAIN Line 

Mt Lofty 

Signal 23 

31.444km 

3 
1000 

22/07/2024 

2030 

22/07/2024 

Belair 

Signal 4 

21.460km  

MAIN Line 

Belair 

Signal 23 

23.024km 

 

Additional Information 
 

All services to Travel via Loop during advertised POSSESSION times. 
 
 
ARTC PROJECT CONTACT: ADRIAN UNWIN 
 

 
OPERATOR IMPACT 

1 
TOTAL 

POSSESSION 

NO AD-HOC SERVICES TO BE PROGRAMMED WITHIN POSSESSION TIMES. 

LATE RUNNING TRAINS MAY BE DELAYED. 

 


