

## TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE

No: 1001-2024

Network/Region	Interstate East/West			
Line Segment	Serviceton to Islington			
Associated Publications	TAA 0966-2024			
Author	Adrian Unwin			
Request ID				

APPROVED TRACK POSSESSION DETAILS Sleeper Train Unload Mt Lofty to Belair 20<sup>th</sup> – 22<sup>nd</sup> July 2024

## LOCAL POSSESSIONS WILL BE TAKEN IN THE FOLLOWING AREAS:

Stage	Date From	Date To	From Boundary	Tracks	To Boundary
1	0730 20/07/2024	1730 20/07/2024	Mt Lofty		Mt Lofty
			Signal 4	MAIN Line	Signal 23
			30.805km		31.444km
2	0730 21/07/2024	1730 21/07/2024	Mt Lofty		Mt Lofty
			Signal 4	MAIN Line	Signal 23
			30805km		31.444km
3	1000 22/07/2024	2030 22/07/2024	Belair		Belair
			Signal 4	MAIN Line	Signal 23
			21.460km		23.024km

## **Additional Information**

All services to Travel via Loop during advertised POSSESSION times.

ARTC PROJECT CONTACT: ADRIAN UNWIN

## **OPERATOR IMPACT**

1 TOTAL POSSESSION

NO AD-HOC SERVICES TO BE PROGRAMMED WITHIN POSSESSION TIMES. LATE RUNNING TRAINS MAY BE DELAYED.